GREAT COURSES DVDs @18 April 2024

COURSE #

158
177
177
217
243
273
280
301
302
408
415
470
611
625
653
653
656
657
805
807
810
899
1110
1116
1126
1162
1174
1190
1205
1227
1240
1247
1260
1291
1299
1324
1360
1369
1373
1397
1401
1411
1423

TITLE
My favourite Universe
Calculus made clear, parts 1and 2
Calculus - change and momentum
Greek Trajedy
Classical Mythology
Shakespeare - word and action
Shakespeare - comedy, history, tragedy
The lliad
The Odyssey
Ethics of Aristotle
Nietzsche - the will to power
great minds of the western intellectual tradition
Augustine: Philosopher and Saint
philosophy & religion in the west
The Old Testament
The Old Testament
The New Testament
The apostle Paul
Hitler
Churchill
World War 2
The other 1492
Inventions that changed the World
Everyday engineering
Twelve essential scientific concepts
Modern Electronics
Forensics: Crime, Fraud, Scandal
How Forensic Science works
The Higgs Boson
The nature of matter
Quantum Mechanics
Particle physics for the non-physisist
Physics in your life
Four laws that move the World
Physics beyond the edge
Nanotechnology
Introduction to astrophysics
Nuclear Physics explained
How music and maths relate
understand the misconceptions of science
Maths of games and puzzles
The Joy of mathematics
Classical Maths, parts 1and 2



1456
1495
1499
1518
1520
1533
1540
1551
1573
1592
1600
1623
1626
1642
1651
1657
1671
1686
1712
1725
1730
1740
1816
1830
1841
1846
1852
1878
1884
1893
1908
1924
1933
2140
2212
2235
2241
2250
2263
2270
2353
2368
2711
2810
3021
3032

Discrete Maths

Number Theory

Zero to Infinity

transitions in evolution

A new history of life

Understanding Genetics
Neuroscience of everyday life
Mysteries of the microscopic world
Biological Anthropology, parts 1and 2
Science of Self

The story of human language
Language and the Mind

Mysteries of Human Behaviour
The intelligent Brain

Optimising Brain fitness
Introduction to Paeleontology
Brain myths exploded

Being Human

Geological wonders of the World
Life in the World's oceans
Oceanography

Origin and future of the Earth

The inexplicable Universe
Cosmology - Nature and History of the Universe
Black Holes explained

Our night sky

Skywatching: cosmic wonderland
Radioastronomy

Experiencing Hubble

Visual Guide to the Universe

tai giand qgiyong

Medical Myths, Lies and Half-truths
Practicing Mindfulness

the secret life of words

myths, lies and half-truths of language usage
Language Families of the World
writing and civilisation

the history of the english language
language and society
understanding linguistics
herodotus

building sentences

shakespeare - read and understand
spanish 1

Experiencing Medieval Europe

Italy - Essential Guide



3117
3120
3231
3310
3466
3733
3761
3815
3822
3962
3970
4200
4235
4244
4253
4294
4320
4453
4460
4610
4620
4631
4636
4652
4790
6101
6102
6103
6130
6260
6281
6299
6312
6325
6410
6450
6522
6577
6633
6810
6822
7100
7126
7170
7175
7178

The Persian Empire

Lost Worlds of South America

Great Tours - Athens to Istanbul

The shadow of the ancient Greek world, parts 1to 4
the fall of the pagans

The Celtic World

Military Blunders and the lessons taught
Warriors, Queens and Intellectuals
Understanding Imperial China

Great Voyages of Exploration

The Italian Renaissance, parts 1to 3

great ideas of philosophy

free will; determination

philosophy as a guide to living, parts 1and 2
philosophers' toolkit: how to be rational
argumentation

Perspectives from the World's Intellectual traditions
Natural Law and Human Behaviour

masters of greek thought; p,s,a

philosophy, religion, meaning of life

Great Minds of the eastern intellectual tradition
Great Minds of the medieval world

reason and faith

between cross and crescent

descartes to derrida

world's greatest religions - christianity

world's greatest religions - islam

world's greatest religions - judaism

mystical traditions - judaism, christianity, islam
biblical wisdom

jesus and his jewish influences

The History of the Bible - the Making of the New Testament
Religions of The Axial Age

The World of Biblical Israel

controversies of early christian history

history of christian theology

how jesus became god

jesus to constantine

luther

Why Evil Exists

Death, dying and the afterlife

History of European art [2 copies]

world's greatest paintings

art of the northern renaissance

The Louvre

monet to van gough



7180
7187
7261
7330
7510
7544
7640
7640
7814
8006
8032
8080
8300
8313
8320
8410
8470
8706
8894
9161
9303
9313
9344
9373
9394
9750
10040
10070
10150
10180
20010
70020
70021
70030

age of rembrandt

History of Impressionism

fundamentals of music

30 great orchestral works

Metropolitan Museum

The National Gallery

How to look at and understand great art
How to look at and understand great art
The scientific wonder of birds

Great Tours - England, Scotland and Wales
Turning points in modern history

Brief history of the World

great revolutions of history

Utopia and Terror

From Yao to Mao [5000 years of Chinese history]
History of England - King Arthur to the Tudors
History of England - Tudors to Stuarts
American Military History

london

How to Program - Python

The science of Mindfulness

the art of storytelling

Your deceptive mind

building a better vocabulary
Introduction to Genealogy

understand the quantum world
understand the periodic table

evidence for modern physics

why insects matter

electrical engineering for everybody
language, AtoZ

Post Impressionism

van gough

In the Footsteps of Vincent van Gogh



