## GREAT COURSES DVDs @18 April 2024

COURSE #	<u>TITLE</u>
158	My favourite Universe
177	Calculus made clear, parts 1 and 2
177	Calculus - change and momentum
217	Greek Trajedy
243	Classical Mythology
273	Shakespeare - word and action
280	Shakespeare - comedy, history, tragedy
301	The Iliad
302	The Odyssey
408	Ethics of Aristotle
415	Nietzsche - the will to power
470	great minds of the western intellectual tradition
611	Augustine: Philosopher and Saint
625	philosophy & religion in the west
653	The Old Testament
653	The Old Testament
656	The New Testament
657	The apostle Paul
805	Hitler
807	Churchill
810	World War 2
899	The other 1492
1110	Inventions that changed the World
1116	Everyday engineering
1126	Twelve essential scientific concepts
1162	Modern Electronics
1174	Forensics: Crime, Fraud, Scandal
1190	How Forensic Science works
1205	The Higgs Boson
1227	The nature of matter
1240	Quantum Mechanics
1247	Particle physics for the non-physisist
1260	Physics in your life
1291	Four laws that move the World
1299	Physics beyond the edge
1324	Nanotechnology
1360	Introduction to astrophysics
1369	Nuclear Physics explained
1373	How music and maths relate
1397	understand the misconceptions of science
1401	Maths of games and puzzles
1411	The Joy of mathematics
1423	Classical Maths, parts 1 and 2

1456	Discrete Maths
1495	Number Theory
1499	Zero to Infinity
1518	transitions in evolution
1520	A new history of life
1533	Understanding Genetics
1540	Neuroscience of everyday life
1551	Mysteries of the microscopic world
1573	Biological Anthropology, parts 1 and 2
1592	Science of Self
1600	The story of human language
1623	Language and the Mind
1626	Mysteries of Human Behaviour
1642	The intelligent Brain
1651	Optimising Brain fitness
1657	Introduction to Paeleontology
1671	Brain myths exploded
1686	Being Human
1712	Geological wonders of the World
1725	Life in the World's oceans
1730	Oceanography
1740	Origin and future of the Earth
1816	The inexplicable Universe
1830	Cosmology - Nature and History of the Universe
1841	Black Holes explained
1846	Our night sky
1852	Skywatching: cosmic wonderland
1878	Radioastronomy
1884	Experiencing Hubble
1893	Visual Guide to the Universe
1908	tai qi and qi yong
1924	Medical Myths, Lies and Half-truths
1933	Practicing Mindfulness
2140	the secret life of words
2212	myths, lies and half-truths of language usage
2235	Language Families of the World
2241	writing and civilisation
2250	the history of the english language
2263	language and society
2270	understanding linguistics
2353	herodotus
2368	building sentences
2711	shakespeare - read and understand
2810	spanish 1
3021	Experiencing Medieval Europe
3032	Italy - Essential Guide

2117	The Descion Empire
3117 3120	The Persian Empire Lost Worlds of South America
3231	Great Tours - Athens to Istanbul
3310	The shadow of the ancient Greek world, parts 1 to 4
3466	the fall of the pagans
3733	The Celtic World
3761	Military Blunders and the lessons taught
3815	Warriors, Queens and Intellectuals
3822	Understanding Imperial China
3962	Great Voyages of Exploration
3970	The Italian Renaissance, parts 1 to 3
4200	great ideas of philosophy
4235	free will; determination
4244	philosophy as a guide to living, parts 1 and 2
4253	philosophers' toolkit: how to be rational
4294	argumentation
4320	Perspectives from the World's Intellectual traditions
4453	Natural Law and Human Behaviour
4460	masters of greek thought; p,s,a
4610	philosophy, religion, meaning of life
4620	Great Minds of the eastern intellectual tradition
4631	Great Minds of the medieval world
4636	reason and faith
4652	between cross and crescent
4790	descartes to derrida
6101	world's greatest religions - christianity
6102	world's greatest religions - islam
6103	world's greatest religions - judaism
6130	mystical traditions - judaism, christianity, islam
6260	biblical wisdom
6281	jesus and his jewish influences
6299	The History of the Bible - the Making of the New Testament
6312	Religions of The Axial Age
6325	The World of Biblical Israel
6410	controversies of early christian history
6450	history of christian theology
6522	how jesus became god
6577	jesus to constantine
6633	luther
6810	Why Evil Exists
6822	Death, dying and the afterlife
7100	History of European art [2 copies]
7126	world's greatest paintings
7170	art of the northern renaissance
7175	The Louvre
7178	monet to van gough

7180	age of rembrandt
7187	History of Impressionism
7261	fundamentals of music
7330	30 great orchestral works
7510	Metropolitan Museum
7544	The National Gallery
7640	How to look at and understand great art
7640	How to look at and understand great art
7814	The scientific wonder of birds
8006	Great Tours - England, Scotland and Wales
8032	Turning points in modern history
8080	Brief history of the World
8300	great revolutions of history
8313	Utopia and Terror
8320	From Yao to Mao [5000 years of Chinese history]
8410	History of England - King Arthur to the Tudors
8470	History of England - Tudors to Stuarts
8706	American Military History
8894	london
9161	How to Program - Python
9303	The science of Mindfulness
9313	the art of storytelling
9344	Your deceptive mind
9373	building a better vocabulary
9394	Introduction to Genealogy
9750	understand the quantum world
10040	understand the periodic table
10070	evidence for modern physics
10150	why insects matter
10180	electrical engineering for everybody
20010	language, A to Z
70020	Post Impressionism
70021	van gough
70030	In the Footsteps of Vincent van Gogh